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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
1. Runde am 12.10.2023 um 09:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 1             Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173 0 1 - 0 0 Borriss, Emma 1516             11

2 12             Ederle, Artöm 1499 0 ½ - ½ 0 Woll, Wilfried 2032             2

3 3             Borriss, Benjamin 1877 0 1 - 0 0 Zimmermann, Bernd 1447             13

4 14             Weimann, Olaf 1417 0 0 - 1 0 Johlke, Lorenz 1820             4

5 5             Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745 0 1 - 0 0 Gerlieb, Peter 1416             15

6 16             Decker, Nils 1392 0 0 - 1 0 Stegmann, Jens 1705             6

7 7             Van Schaaik, Hans 1671 0 1 - 0 0 Wagner, Tino 1381             17

8 18             Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368 0 0 - 1 0 Kruse, Johannes 1622             8

9 9             Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602 0 1 - 0 0 Hartung, Kim 1363             19

10 20             Zimmermann, Antje 861 0 0 - 1 0 Brandt, Mattis 1529             10

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter  http://chess-results.com/tnr816215.aspx?lan=0
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
2. Runde am 12.10.2023 um 15:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 6             Stegmann, Jens 1705 1 0 - 1 1 Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173             1

2 8             Kruse, Johannes 1622 1 0 - 1 1 Borriss, Benjamin 1877             3

3 4             Johlke, Lorenz 1820 1 1 - 0 1 Van Schaaik, Hans 1671             7

4 10             Brandt, Mattis 1529 1 ½ - ½ 1 Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745             5

5 2             Woll, Wilfried 2032 ½ 1 - 0 1 Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602             9

6 11             Borriss, Emma 1516 0 0 - 1 ½ Ederle, Artöm 1499             12

7 13             Zimmermann, Bernd 1447 0 1 - 0 0 Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368             18

8 17             Wagner, Tino 1381 0 0 - 1 0 Weimann, Olaf 1417             14

9 15             Gerlieb, Peter 1416 0 ½ - ½ 0 Zimmermann, Antje 861             20

10 19             Hartung, Kim 1363 0 0 - 1 0 Decker, Nils 1392             16

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter  http://chess-results.com/tnr816215.aspx?lan=0
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
3. Runde am 13.10.2023 um 09:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 1             Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173 2 1 - 0 2 Johlke, Lorenz 1820             4

2 3             Borriss, Benjamin 1877 2 0 - 1 1½ Woll, Wilfried 2032             2

3 12             Ederle, Artöm 1499 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Brandt, Mattis 1529             10

4 5             Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745 1½ ½ - ½ 1 Stegmann, Jens 1705             6

5 7             Van Schaaik, Hans 1671 1 1 - 0 1 Zimmermann, Bernd 1447             13

6 14             Weimann, Olaf 1417 1 0 - 1 1 Kruse, Johannes 1622             8

7 9             Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602 1 1 - 0 1 Decker, Nils 1392             16

8 17             Wagner, Tino 1381 0 ½ - ½ ½ Gerlieb, Peter 1416             15

9 20             Zimmermann, Antje 861 ½ 0 - 1 0 Hartung, Kim 1363             19

10 18             Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368 0 1 - 0 0 Borriss, Emma 1516             11

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter  http://chess-results.com/tnr816215.aspx?lan=0
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
4. Runde am 13.10.2023 um 15:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 2             Woll, Wilfried 2032 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173             1

2 3             Borriss, Benjamin 1877 2 0 - 1 2½ Ederle, Artöm 1499             12

3 4             Johlke, Lorenz 1820 2 1 - 0 2 Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602             9

4 8             Kruse, Johannes 1622 2 ½ - ½ 2 Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745             5

5 10             Brandt, Mattis 1529 1½ ½ - ½ 2 Van Schaaik, Hans 1671             7

6 6             Stegmann, Jens 1705 1½ ½ - ½ 1 Zimmermann, Bernd 1447             13

7 16             Decker, Nils 1392 1 1 - 0 1 Weimann, Olaf 1417             14

8 15             Gerlieb, Peter 1416 1 1 - 0 1 Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368             18

9 19             Hartung, Kim 1363 1 0 - 1 ½ Wagner, Tino 1381             17

10 11             Borriss, Emma 1516 0 1 - 0 ½ Zimmermann, Antje 861             20

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter  http://chess-results.com/tnr816215.aspx?lan=0
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
5. Runde am 14.10.2023 um 09:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 1             Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Ederle, Artöm 1499             12

2 4             Johlke, Lorenz 1820 3 ½ - ½ 3 Woll, Wilfried 2032             2

3 7             Van Schaaik, Hans 1671 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Kruse, Johannes 1622             8

4 5             Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745 2½ 0 - 1 2 Decker, Nils 1392             16

5 9             Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602 2 0 - 1 2 Borriss, Benjamin 1877             3

6 15             Gerlieb, Peter 1416 2 ½ - ½ 2 Stegmann, Jens 1705             6

7 13             Zimmermann, Bernd 1447 1½ ½ - ½ 2 Brandt, Mattis 1529             10

8 17             Wagner, Tino 1381 1½ ½ - ½ 1 Borriss, Emma 1516             11

9 14             Weimann, Olaf 1417 1 1 - 0 1 Hartung, Kim 1363             19

10 18             Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368 1 1 - 0 ½ Zimmermann, Antje 861             20

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter  http://chess-results.com/tnr816215.aspx?lan=0
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
6. Runde am 14.10.2023 um 15:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 8             Kruse, Johannes 1622 3 0 - 1 4½ Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173             1

2 12             Ederle, Artöm 1499 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Johlke, Lorenz 1820             4

3 2             Woll, Wilfried 2032 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Van Schaaik, Hans 1671             7

4 16             Decker, Nils 1392 3 0 - 1 3 Borriss, Benjamin 1877             3

5 10             Brandt, Mattis 1529 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Gerlieb, Peter 1416             15

6 9             Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745             5

7 6             Stegmann, Jens 1705 2½ 1 - 0 2 Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368             18

8 13             Zimmermann, Bernd 1447 2 1 - 0 2 Wagner, Tino 1381             17

9 20             Zimmermann, Antje 861 ½ 0 - 1 2 Weimann, Olaf 1417             14

10 11             Borriss, Emma 1516 1½ ½ - ½ 1 Hartung, Kim 1363             19
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Paarungen/Ergebnisse
7. Runde am 15.10.2023 um 09:00

Br. Nr. Name Elo Pkt. Ergebnis Pkt. Name Elo Nr.

1 3             Borriss, Benjamin 1877 4 ½ - ½ 5½ Stopsack, Malte  Dr. 2173             1

2 7             Van Schaaik, Hans 1671 3½ ½ - ½ 4½ Ederle, Artöm 1499             12

3 15             Gerlieb, Peter 1416 3½ 0 - 1 4 Woll, Wilfried 2032             2

4 4             Johlke, Lorenz 1820 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Stegmann, Jens 1705             6

5 5             Klöpzig, Mathis Lennart 1745 3 ½ - ½ 3 Zimmermann, Bernd 1447             13

6 16             Decker, Nils 1392 3 0 - 1 3 Kruse, Johannes 1622             8

7 14             Weimann, Olaf 1417 3 ½ - ½ 2½ Brandt, Mattis 1529             10

8 11             Borriss, Emma 1516 2 1 - 0 2½ Ahmed Ibrahim, Labed 1602             9

9 19             Hartung, Kim 1363 1½ 1 - 0 2 Ibrahim Ahmed, Ahmed 1368             18

10 17             Wagner, Tino 1381 2 1 - 0 ½ Zimmermann, Antje 861             20
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